10% OFF
              YLPTEC B0303S-1WR2
 Manufacturer
                  YLPTEC
 Package
 Plugin
 Description
                3.3V 303mA 2.97V~3.63V 1W Buck-boost type DC-DC 72% Plugin  Power Modules ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Tube:
                  43
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      1+
                        $ 0.8191
                        $0.9101
                      	$ 0.82
                      10+
                        $ 0.7346
                        $0.8162
                      	$ 7.35
                      43+
                        $ 0.6845
                        $0.7605
                      	$ 29.43
                      86+
                        $ 0.6315
                        $0.7016
                      	$ 54.31
                      516+
                        $ 0.6086
                        $0.6762
                      	$ 314.04
                      989+
                        $ 0.5986
                        $0.6651
                      	$ 592.02
              In Stock: 3169
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity